NC356-C
Powering Innovation in
Packaging Solutions - with SMC
SUPPLIER
MEMBER
SMC = Green
Thermo-Chiller – HRS
Thermo-Chiller – HRZ

• More compact compared to previous model
• Easy to mount
• Easy part number identification
Features
Space Saving
Non-Contact Suction Lift
Series
XT661 1.45 to 72 psi (0.01 to 0.5 MPa)
Operating pressure
ø20, ø40, ø60, ø80, ø100
Outer body diameter (mm)
Features
• Generates lifting force with positive pressure so the workpiece is not
touched
• Application examples:
Thin workpiece – Copper film, etc.
Porous workpiece – Paper, Cardboard box, Lumber, etc.
Workpiece with uneven and/or viscous surface
Unique solution
Energy Saving Ejector
Series ZM¨¨¨ -298
Features
• Monitors the vacuum level, and turns itself off when it doesn't need to
operate
• Ejector air consumption reduced by 90% (compared to conventional
products)
Energy Savings
Vacuum
15
Electric Actuator
Series
LES
LEF
LEJ
LEL
LEY
LEYG
LEP
LEH
LER
Max. speed (mm/s)
50 to 150
100 to 2000
200 to 3000
100 to 1000
30 to 500
30 to 300
25, 50, 75
4 to 80
Rotation angle
90°, 180°, 310° (LER10), 320°